

## चौधरी रणबीर सिंह विश्वविद्यालय,जीन्द Chaudhary Ranbir Singh University, Jind (Established by the State Legislature Act 28 of 2014)



Dated: 26/09/2018

### Schedule of distribution (College Wise) of Detailed Marks Sheets of B.Ed Second Year

S. No	Schedule of DMCs distribution	College Code
1.	28/09/2018 From 9.00 to 5.00 PM	From 1001-1020, 1151-1160, 1253-1272,1406-1425
2.	29/09/2018 From 9.00 to 5.00 PM	From 1021-1040, 1161-1175, 1273-1282, 1426-1445
3.	01/10/2018 From 9.00 to 5.00 PM	From 1041-1060, 1176-1190, 1283-1305, 1446-1465
4.	03/10/2018 From 9.00 to 5.00 PM	From 1061-1080, 1191-1205, 1306- 1325, 1466-1485
5.	04/10/2018 From 9.00 to 5.00 PM	From 1081-1100, 1206-1220, 1326-1350, 1486-1505
6.	05/10/2018 From 9.00 to 5.00 PM	From 1101-1125, 1221-1235, 1351-1380, 1506-1525
7.	06/10/2018 From 9.00 to 5.00 PM	From 1126-1150, 1236-1252, 1381-1405, 1526-1537

## **Important:**

- 1. Kindly send the authorized person from your college strictly as per mentioned schedule along with proper authority letter. The distribution of DMCs will be strictly according to schedule.
- 2. There should be no University dues pending against the college and the colleges are required to submit the No –Due Performa (as Attached) before receiving DMCs
- 3. The Revaluation Form is available on University website and may be submitted directly in Exam branch of the University by the Student.

**Controller of Examinations** 

Endst no.: CRSU/ Exam/ 2018/4704 Date 26/09/2018

### A Copy of above is forwarded to the following for information and necessary action:

- 1. The Principal of All B.Ed Colleges affiliated to CRSU Jind (Session 2016-18) through email.
- 2. The System Analyst, CRSU Jind for uploading on University Website.
- 3. The Assistant Registrar (R&S) CRSU Jind for necessary action with regard to No Dues from the registration branch.
- 4. The Finance Officer CRSU Jind for necessary action with regard to No Dues from the Accounts branch.
- 5. The Dean of Colleges, CRSU Jind, for necessary action with regard to No Dues from the college branch.
- 6. PA to the Registrar, CRSU Jind for information to the Registrar.
- 7. PA to the Vice- Chancellor CRSU Jind for information to the Vice- Chancellor.

**Controller of Examinations** 



# चौधरी रणबीर सिंह विश्वविद्यालय,जीन्द Chaudhary Ranbir Singh University, Jind (Established by the State Legislature Act 28 of 2014)



No Due Certificate for Affiliated Colleges, Session 2017-18

(To be filled by the college concerned)

Sr. No.	Particular (s)	Branch / Office	Amount Deposited	Date of Deposit	Proof Attached (Yes / No)
1.	University Annual Charges per Student	Registration Branch			
2.	Continuation/ Inspection and Other Fee	College Branch			
3.	Creation of Exam Center Fee (if applicable)	Examination Branch			

Important: Attach Proof of deposit of each payment (Mandatory)

(To be checked and verified by the following branches of CRSU Jind)

Checked By

**Account Branch** 

(Please Sign with Seal)

Assistant Registrar
(Registration Branch)
(Please Sign with Seal)

Deputy Registrar
(College Branch)
(Please Sign with Seal)

Deputy Superintendent
Examination
(Please Sign with Seal)